
    Schedule
Team Coach Team Coach
Celtics Brett Chaney Grizzlies Edward Rouse

Clippers Marvin Hammond Knicks Jessica Rice
Gators Lynda Wright Lakers Lavar Miller

Warriors Nicholas Eberhard

Date Day Time Gym Guest
8-Jun Sat 9:00 2 Lakers

10:00 2 Knicks
11:00 2 Grizzlies

10-Jun Mon 6:00 1 Celtics
15-Jun Sat 9:00 2 Clippers

10:00 2 Celtics
11:00 2 Warriors

17-Jun Mon 6:00 1 Gators

24-Jul Mon 6:00 1 Lakers
29-Jun Sat 9:00 2 Warriors

10:00 2 Knicks
11:00 2 Lakers

1-Jul Mon 6:00 1 Clippers
6-Jul Sat 9:00 2 Gators

10:00 2 Clippers
11:00 2 Celtics

8-Jul Mon 6:00 1 Grizzlies
13-Jul Sat 9:00 2 Celtics

10:00 2 Warriors
11:00 2 Lakers

15-Jul Mon 6:00 1 Warriors
20-Jul Sat 1:00 1 Grizzlies

2:00 1 Gators
3:00 1 Clippers

22-Jul Mon 6:00 1 Knicks
27-Jul Sat 1:00 1 Knicks

2:00 1 Gators
3:00 1 Grizzlies

Knicks

Lakers

Celtics

Football Registration June 3-26

10U (9-10 yr. olds) Division 

Home

Clippers

Lakers

Grizzlies

2024 Summer Basketball

Gators

Celtics

Knicks
Grizzlies

Clippers

Fall Sports Registration July 1-24

NO GAMES ON SATURDAY, JUNE 22nd

Warriors

Celtics

Gators

Clippers

Celtics

Picture Day!
Gators

Knicks

Grizzlies

Clippers

Lakers

Warriors

Knicks

REVISED  7/17/2024

                    Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Lakers

Gators

Warriors

Grizzlies

Warriors

Fall Sports - Volleyball, Soccer, Softball and Baseball
                Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242






